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17:50

Saluti : MARITA LIEBERMANN (Centro
Tedesco)

ALBRECHT CORDES (Frankfurt & Centro
Tedesco) - Chair

BENJAMIN SCHELLER (Essen) - The New
Christians of Apulia and Migration to Venice.
General Considerations  Starting from a
Particular Case
ERMANNO ORLANDO (Siena) - Migrazioni e
spazi urbani a Venezia nel tardo medioevo

Discussion and Coffee Break
GION WALLMEYER (Essen), Knowledge of the
Adriatic in Merchant Manuals and Sea Charts
(14th and 15th Centuries)

Discussion

ERMANNO ORLANDO (Siena) - Chair

NICOLA CAROTENUTO (Oxford) - Pisa and
Venice:  Intertwined  Histories, Shared
Networks, and  Mediterranean  Mobility
(Fourteenth-Fifteenth century)

FRANCESCO BETTARINI (Siena) - La comunita
mercantile fiorentina a Venezia tra Tre e
Quattrocento

Discussion and Coffee Break
NICOLO VILLANTI (Essen) - I mercanti
pugliesi tra Venezia e Ragusa nel Quattrocento

Discussion

9:30

10:10
10:50
11:30

12:10

14:30

15:10

15:50

Saluti : Direttore Biblioteca Marciana
BENJAMIN SCHELLER (Essen) - Chair

MIRIAM DAVIDE (Trieste) - Lombardi a

Venezia e nello spazio veneziano (secoli XIV-
XV)

LucCIA RASPE (Essen) - Jewish Mobility in
Venice in the Late Middle Ages
Discussion and Coffee Break
JASENKA GUDEL] (Venezia) - La comunitd
degli Schiavoni (Dalmati) a Venezia (XV-XVI
secolo)
Discussion

STEPHAN SANDER-FAES (Bergen) - Chair

DUSAN MLACOVIC (Ljubljana) - Controlling
the flows in Adriatic in late 13th and early 14th
century: The nets of power and their structure in
Istria and Northern Dalmatia
FABIAN KUMMELER (Wien) - Foreign
Communities on the Island of Curzola: Maritime
Mobility and Socio-economic Integration (15th
Century)

Discussion

9:30

10:10

10:50
11:30

12:10

Saluti : GIAN MARIA VARANINI (DSPV)
DUSAN MLACOVIC (Ljubljana) - Chair

STEPHAN SANDER-FAES (Bergen) -
Communities in Zara (X VI century)

Foreign

BENEDETTO LIGORIO (Roma) - I mercanti sefarditi

e il loro network trans-adriatico (X VI secolo)
Discussion and Coffee Break

MARCO ROMIO (San Marino) - Stranieri nelle

Bocche di Cattaro nel X VI secolo

Discussion
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